PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2876165

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TOTAL PETROCHEMICALS RESEARCH FELUY	07/16/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TOTAL RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY FELUY	
Street Address:	ZONE INDUSTRIELLE C	
City:	SENEFFE (FELUY)	
State/Country:	BELGIUM	
Postal Code:	B-7181	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8680222
Application Number:	14155594

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (832)830-8958

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (281)974-3458

Email: bennyhoff@al-ip.com

Correspondent Name: ADOLPH LOCKLAR

Address Line 1: 4615 SOUTHWEST FREEWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 630

Address Line 4: HOUSTON, TEXAS 77027

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	F-1009, F-1009 CON	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUKI BENNYHOFF	
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Locklar/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/29/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Feluy_Cert_Name_Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033061 FRAME: 0914 NG/NIZIER/TOTAL PETROCHEMICALS RESEARCH.ATTESTATION 27.07.2012 D.11.451

Notaire Luc POSSOZ

Rue du Commerce, 124,

1000 Bruxelles.

Tel.: 02/230.70.55. Fax.: 02/231.11.93.

Email: Notaire.possoz@skynet.be
Website: http://www.notairepossoz.be

CERTIFICAT.

The undersigned Luc POSSOZ, notary in Brussels, Belgium, hereby certifies that, following the report made by deed of himself on his official capacity on $15^{\rm th}$ June 2012 the public limited company ("société anonyme") TOTAL PETROCHEMICALS RESEARCH FELUY

- Of which the registered office is located to Seneffe, Zone Industrielle C (7181 Seneffe) ;
- registered on the Register of Legal Entities under number (VAT BE) 0438.021.316.
- has changed its name to TOTAL RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY FELUY as from 16th July 2012.

Done in Brussels, this 27th July 2012.



D.

1